
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(23.002 To Urban & North High School)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 23.002 To Urban & North High School     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart Prigge's Bus Sheboygan 6:11 AM  

 Lisa Ave & N 28th St Sheboygan Town 6:31 AM  

 N Field Dr & Monarch Cir Sheboygan 6:32 AM  

 Playbird Rd & Deerfield Ln Mosel 6:39 AM  

 Playbird Rd & Connemara Ct Mosel 6:42 AM  

 Wild Meadow Dr & Wild Meadow Ct Sheboygan Town 6:45 AM  

 Treeline Ter & Green Meadow Pl Sheboygan 6:46 AM  

 Heather Valley Rd & Telluride Dr Sheboygan 6:48 AM  

 3806 State Hwy 42 (DO NOT CROSS) Sheboygan Town 6:52 AM  

 Transfer at Field of Dreams, Saemann Ave Ent.(FIELD) Sheboygan 7:10 AM  

 North High School (School Ave)(023) Sheboygan 7:20 AM  

 North High School PU/DO (School Ave) Sheboygan 7:20 AM  

 Urban Middle School (N 12th St)(045) Sheboygan 7:25 AM  

 Urban Middle School PU/DO Sheboygan 7:25 AM  
         
 


